FEB

MAR

APR

MAY

JUN

JUL

AUG

SEPT

02/25/17

03/15/17
03/18/17
03/18/17
04/01/17
04/28/17
05/05/17

06/01/17

06/03/17

07/15117

07/28/17

08/12/17

02/26/17

03/19/17
03/19/17

04/02/17
04/30/17

05/07/17

06/04/17

07/16/17
07/30/17

08/13/17

SDAA 2017 SCHEDULE

MIDWEST INDOOR SECTIONAL YANKTON

INDOOR 3D

BIG BUCK AWARD APPLICATION DUE

NFAA INDOOR NATIONALS CINCINNATI OH

INDOOR 3D ABERDEEN

SDAA STATE INDOOR YANKTON (REGISTRATION OPEN ON-LINE)
1ST DAKOTA CLASSIC YANKTON

NFAA MARKED 3-D REDDING CA

DEADLINE FOR STATE OUTDOOR AND STATE 3D BIDS
SCHEELS 3D SIOUX FALLS
MIDWEST OUTDOOR SECTIONALS YANKTON
MIDWEST OUTDOOR SECTIONALS COON RAPIDS MN

SDAA STATE 3D SIOUX FALLS
NFAA OUTDOOR NATIONALS YANKTON SD
SDAA STATE OUTDOOR SIOUX FALLS

NATIONAL OUTDOOR TARGET YANKTON



