**SDAA 2017 SCHEDULE** 

FEB			ODAA 2017 GOILEGEE	
125	02/25/17	02/26/17	MIDWEST INDOOR SECTIONAL INDOOR 3D	YANKTON
MAR				
	03/15/17		BIG BUCK AWARD APPLICATION DUI	E
	03/18/17	03/19/17	NFAA INDOOR NATIONALS	CINCINNATI OH
	03/18/17	03/19/17	INDOOR 3D	ABERDEEN
APR				
		04/02/17	SDAA STATE INDOOR	YANKTON (REGISTRATION OPEN ON-LINE)
	04/28/17	04/30/17	1ST DAKOTA CLASSIC	YANKTON
B# 437				
MAY	05/05/17	05/07/17	NFAA MARKED 3-D	REDDING CA
	05/05/17	05/07/17	NFAA MARKED 3-D	REDDING CA
JUN				
0011	06/01/17		DEADLINE FOR STATE OUTDOOR AN	ND STATE 3D BIDS
		06/04/17	SCHEELS 3D	SIOUX FALLS
			MIDWEST OUTDOOR SECTIONALS	
			MIDWEST OUTDOOR SECTIONALS	COON RAPIDS MN
JUL				
	07/15/17	07/16/17	SDAA STATE 3D	SIOUX FALLS
	07/28/17	07/30/17	NFAA OUTDOOR NATIONALS	YANKTON SD
AUG				
	08/12/17	08/13/17	SDAA STATE OUTDOOR	SIOUX FALLS
CEDT				
SEPT				

NATIONAL OUTDOOR TARGET YANKTON